
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3787 4.33

1 76 47 59 53.5 80 57 3801 14 4.21 0.12

2 71 44 60 56 78 54 3811 10 4.05 0.16

3 78 50 70.8 62.8 78 58 3825 14 3.97 0.08

4 81 52 62 61.5 83 61 0.53 3829 4 4.49 0.01

5 72 58 64 59 71 63 0.03 3835 6 4.34 0.18

6 71 50 59.5 57.5 74 57 3851 16 4.21 0.13

7 65 58 64.5 53 64 58 0.2 3892 41 4.35 0.06

8 68 36 60 53 70 45 3935 43 4.15 0.2

9 70 41 64 54 71 50 3961 26 4.01 0.14

10 72 35 58 46.8 73 44 3998 37 3.81 0.2

11 61 29 57 42 66 39 4023 25 3.7 0.11

12 60 29 53.5 49.5 65 40 4044 21 3.56 0.14

13 64 34 53.5 50.5 67 45 4061 17 3.46 0.1

14 67 36 58.5 55 72 47 4071 10 3.35 0.11

15 75 40 65.5 60 75 50 4079 8 3.25 0.1

16 80 41 57 55.8 75 51 4086 7 3.12 0.13

17 74 52 63 60.2 70 54 4109 23 3.03 0.09

18 75 59 62 60.2 71 58 0.65 4238 129 3.53 0.15

19 76 50 52.5 45.5 71 51 4258 20 3.42 0.11

20 63 34 54.2 52.3 68 45 0.01 4315 57 3.4 0.03

21 64 52 57.7 57.5 64 51 4326 11 3.37 0.03

22 65 51 61 61 66 57 0.12 4369 43 3.49 0

23 66 59 63.5 63 65 59 0.74 4393 24 4.11 0.12

24 76 56 65 62 77 61 4409 16 4.03 0.08

25 66 42 48 44 65 45 0.25 4484 75 4.28 0

26 52 46 51 48.5 52 45 4584 100 4.1 0

27 58 49 58.5 57.5 60 48 0.56 4674 90 4.7 3.55 0

28 62 52 61.5 55.2 60 52 4786 112 3.52 0.17

29 69 51 54.2 51 67 51 4896 110 3.49 0

30 62 52 50.9 50.7 60 52 4990 94 3.31 0

31 66 50 66 65 65 56 0.67 5063 73 4.01 0.18

Avg. 69 46 59.2 55.0 69 52 Total 3.76 0 Total 1276 Total 2.93

2125 1435 Greatest 0.74 0 Adj. Total 3.03
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